
Datasheet 

Stock No: 1718321

RS Pro Roller Bearing Wheel, 200mm Dia., 400kg

ENGLISH 

Product Details
Wheel centre made of Polyamide, Tread: 
elastic-tyre, non-marking, roller bearing 

+ + + + +
+ + + + +
+ + + + +

Roll performance
Movement noise
Attrition
Corrosion resistance + + + + +

Technical Data

200 mm 
48 mm 
20 mm 
58 mm 

 Wheel diameter
 Width of Tread
 Axle Hole-Ø
 Hub length
 Temperature
 Hardness of tread
 Load capacity

- 20 / + 60 °C
Shore A 75
400 kg




